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CALCULO MENTAL
Nombre:
SUMAS:
1. 39+23=__ 9. 84+67=__
2. 16+48=_ 10. 39+73=
3. 67+15=__ 11. 76 +48 =
4. 17+83=__ 12. 94 +17 =
6. 23+66=__ 13. 44+66 =
6. 3d+39=__ 14. 32+79=
7. 47+24=_ 15. 38+74=
8. b2+ 26= 16. 53 +87 =

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.

SECUNDARIA
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43+74=_
19+87=_
65+36=__
82+98=_
37+ 77 =

25+98=_
54+76=__

49 + 59 =
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